Tooele (Utah). City Council
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5010

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:
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Accession #:

Accession #:

28473

Accession #:

Minutes

187655

187656

187853

187860

187861

187862

187863

187864

187865

187866

187867

187868

187869

187870

187871

187995

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Closed meeting minutes

187652

Dates:

File Ranges:

Jan 06 1936 - Feb
01/06/1936 - 02/08/1966

Feb 14 1966 - May
02/14/1966 - 05/12/1982

Jan 04 1994 - Dec
01/04/1994 - 12/18/1996

Jan 07 1997 - Dec
01/07/1997 - 12/16/1998

Jan 06 1999 - Dec
01/06/1999 - 12/05/2001

Jan 02 2002 - Dec
01/02/2002 - 12/15/2004

Jan 05 2005 - Dec
01/05/2005 - 12/17/2008

Feb 06 2008 - Feb
02/06/2008 - 02/06/2008

Jan 07 2009 - Dec
01/07/2009 - 12/02/2009

Jan 06 2010 - Dec
01/06/2010 - 12/07/2011

Jan 04 2012 - Dec
01/04/2012 - 12/04/2013

Aug 29 1871 - Sep
08/29/1871 - 09/04/1897

Apr 03 1911 - Jul
04/03/1911 - 07/01/1913

Jan 05 1914 - Dec
01/05/1914 - 12/30/1921

Jan 03 1922 - Dec
01/03/1922 - 12/30/1935

Jun 16 1982 - Dec
06/16/1982 - 12/01/1993

Aug 17 2005 - Dec

Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
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Series

28484

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Ordinances

188163

188164

188165

188166

188167

188168

188169

188170

188171

188172

188344

188345

188346

188347

188348

188349

188350

188351

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Jul 30 1913 -  Jul
07/30/1913 - 07/30/1913

Jul 03 1923 - Dec
07/03/1923 - 12/16/1929

1929 -
1929 - 1929
Jun 16 1930 - Dec

06/16/1930 - 12/17/1956

Apr 15 1958 - Dec
04/15/1958 - 12/01/1966

1971 - Oct
1971 - 10/11/1978
Apr 10 1980 - Dec

04/10/1980 - 12/7/1983

Jan 17 1984 - Dec
01/17/1984 - 12/05/1990

May 01 1991 - Dec
05/01/1991 - 12/06/1995

Jan 03 1996 - Dec
01/03/1996 - 12/06/2000

Jan 03 2001 - Dec
01/03/2001 - 12/03/2003

Jan 07 2004 - Nov
01/07/2004 - 11/01/2006

Jan 03 2007 - Dec
01/03/2007 - 12/19/2007

Jan 02 2008 - Nov
01/02/2008 - 11/18/2009

Jan 06 2010 - Nov
01/06/2010 - 11/03/2010

Jan 05 2011 - Dec
01/05/2011 - 12/07/2011

Jan 04 2012 - Nov
01/04/2012 - 12/21/2012

Jan 02 2013 - Dec
01/02/2013 - 12/04/2013
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Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

188600

188601

188602

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Mar 06 1894 - Jun 04 1912
03/06/1894 - 06/04/1912

Dec 17 1956 - Dec 14 1978
12/17/1956 - 12/14/1978

Apr 05 1979 - Sep 27 1979
04/05/1979 - 09/27/1979



